
5" Clear And Opaque Housings

19x14x8

Clear Housings

10" Residential

FH500WW14
FH500WW12
FH500CW14
FH500CW12

FH4200CW1

10" Commercial clear

20" Commercial clear

10" Full-Flow clear
16x16x14

Valve-In-Head Housings (three function valve with flow, shut-o

Flowmatic - Plastic Filter Housing

MODEL NO.  SIZE PR  SUMP  CAP  PIPE SIZE  NO./ CASE SHIPPING WT. 
(LBS.)

CARTON SIZE 
(“)

MODEL NO.  SIZE PR  SUMP  CAP  PIPE SIZE  NO./ CASE SHIPPING WT. 
(LBS.)

CARTON SIZE 
(“)

MODEL NO.  SIZE PR  SUMP  CAP  PIPE SIZE  NO./ CASE SHIPPING WT. 
(LBS.) CARTON SIZE  (“)

5”
5”
5”
5”

No
No
No
No

White 1/4”
1/2”
1/4”
1/2”

12
12
12
12

White
White
White

White
White
Clear
Clear

18
18
19
19

19x14x8
19x14x8
19x14x8

20"

FH4200CW14PR
FH4200CW38
FH4200CW38PR
FH4200CW12
FH4200CW12PR
FH4200CW34
FH4200CW34PR

HD4500CB34
HD4500CB34PR

FH8000CB34PR

FH5000CB1PR

 10"
 10"
 10"
 10"
 10"
 10"
 10"
 10"

 10"
 10"

 10"

No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes

No
Yes

Yes

Yes

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear
Clear

Clear

Clear

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Black
Black

Black

Black

 1/4"
 1/4"
  3/8"
  3/8"
 1/2"
 1/2"
 3/4"
 3/4"

 3/4"
 3/4"

 3/4"

1”

 12  31
 31
 31
 31
 31
 31
 31
 31

 38
 38

 33

 34

 12
 12
 12
 12
 12
 12
 12

 12
 12

 6

 4

20x17x14VIH34APC-NP-SS  10" No Clear White 3/4”  37 12

 19x14x13
 19x14x13
 19x14x13

 19x14x13
 19x14x13
 19x14x13

 19x13x14

 19x13x14

22x17x13
22x17x13

18x12x24

ventas@merinsa.comwww.merinsa.com 960 178 680 / 948 144 952



FH4200NP34
FH8000NP34
FH8000NP34-222

10”

10”
20”

No  NP 3/4” 12
6
6

 NP 24
29
29

19x14x13
18x12x24
18x12x24

No  NP 3/4” NP
No  NP 3/4” NP

FH4200WW14
FH4200WW38
FH4200WW12
FH4200WW12PR
FH4200WW34
FH7000WW38
FH7000WW38PR
FH8000WW34PR
FH5000WW1PR
FH10000WW1PR
FH10000WW15PR

10”
10”
10”
10”
10”
 20"
 20"
 20"

12
12
12
12
12

 24
 24
 24
 24
 24

19x14x13
19x14x13
19x14x13
19x14x13
19x14x13
 17x12x24
 17x12x24
18x12x24
 16x16x14
16x16x26
16x16x26

No
No
No
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
No

1/4"
 3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
 3/4"
3/8"
3/8"
 3/4"
 1"
 1"

1-1/2"

 White
 White
 White
 White
 White
 White
 White
 White
 White
 White
 White

 White
 White
 White
 White
 White
 White
 White
 White
 White
 White
 White

Natural Polypropylene Housings (ideal for high purity water)

All White Housings 

Flowmatic - Plastic Filter Housing

MODEL NO.  SIZE PR  SUMP  CAP  PIPE SIZE  NO./ CASE SHIPPING WT. 
(LBS.)

CARTON SIZE 
(“)

MODEL NO.  SIZE PR  SUMP  CAP  PIPE SIZE  NO./ CASE SHIPPING WT. 
(LBS.)

CARTON SIZE 
(“)

10FF
20FF
20FF

 6
 6
 6
 4
 4
 4

 26
 26

 22
 33

35
35
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HD4500HT34
FH8000HT34

10”
20”

No
No

3/4”
3/4”

12
12

 Red
 Red

 Red
 Red

50
44

22x17x13

FH4200BB14
FH4200BB34
HD4500BB34PR
FH8000BB34PR
FH5000BB1PR
FH10000BB1PR

FH4200BL14
FH4200BL14PR
FH4200BL38
FH4200BL38PR
FH4200BL12
FH4200BL12PR
FH4200BL34
FH4200BL34PR

10” No
10”
10”
20”

10FF
20FF

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

1/4”
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”
1”
1”

12

12
6
4
4

12
 Black  Black
 Black  Black
 Black  Black
 Black  Black
 Black  Black
 Black  Black

24
24
 38

 19x14x13
 19x14x13
22x17x13
18x12x24
16x16x14
 16x16x26

18x12x24

10" Residential Blue / Black Housings 

All Black Housings 

High-Temp Housings (rated for temperatures to 200˚F (93˚C)

Flowmatic - Plastic Filter Housing

MODEL NO.  SIZE PR  SUMP  CAP  PIPE SIZE  NO./ CASE SHIPPING WT. 
(LBS.)

CARTON SIZE 
(“)

MODEL NO.  SIZE PR  SUMP  CAP  PIPE SIZE  NO./ CASE SHIPPING WT. 
(LBS.)

CARTON SIZE 
(“)

MODEL NO.  SIZE PR  SUMP  CAP  PIPE SIZE  NO./ CASE SHIPPING WT. 
(LBS.)

CARTON SIZE 
(“)

 33
 22
 35

10" No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes

 1/4" 12 Blue  Black  19x14x13 24
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"

 1/4"
  3/8"
  3/8"
   1/2"
   1/2"
   3/4"
   3/4"

12 Blue  Black
 Blue  Black
 Blue  Black
 Blue  Black
 Blue  Black
 Blue  Black
 Blue  Black

 19x14x13
 19x14x13
 19x13x13
 19x14x13
 19x14x13
 19x14x13
 19x13x13

 24
12  24
12  24
12  24
12  24
12  24
12  24
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